Jemez Springs Domestic Water Association P.O. Box 123 Jemez Springs, NM 87025

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The undersigned hereby states that he/she/they are the owner(s) of certain lands which are readily accessible to the water system of the Jemez Springs Domestic Water Association, and herewith tenders the required **non-refundable** membership fee of \$100.00 and the connection fee (if applicable) of n/a plus gross receipts tax of n/a for one connection, not to exceed a 3/4" meter, and agrees upon acceptance of this application to be bound by and conform to and abide by all the provisions of the Articles of Incorporation and Bylaws of the Jemez Springs Domestic Water Association. Further, the undersigned waives liability and holds the Association forever harmless from any alleged damages to a commercial enterprise. Applicant enters into this agreement with the understanding that the Jemez Springs Domestic Water Association is responsible for providing 20# pressure at the meter and that, should applicant build above the elevation of the meter, pressure may be affected and that the Association is not responsible. The applicant further understands that the applicant must install a "curb stop" shut off valve on all new installations. This is necessary because the meter is the property of the Jemez Springs Domestic Water Association and is not designed as a shut-off valve. It is also recommended that a pressure reducing valve (PRV) be installed to protect the applicant's property.

Dated this

day of

Service Address _			
Mailing Address			
Phone Number:		Email address:	_
Signature			
Previous Owner:			
Legal Description:			
Commercial Account:	□No □Yes	S	
Water Association Use Only Membership Fee Paid □ Installation Paid (If Applicable) □ The foregoing application for membership was □ accepted/□ denied by the Board of Directors of the Jemez Springs Domestic Water Association on the day of			
Secretary/Treasurer		President	